Rs.7,59,213/-as on  10.12.2025)

Date & Time Of Sale: 27.01.2026 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date a Time of lnspectioi.: - 29-12-2025 to 09-01-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserve Price:  Rs.19,93,000/-(Rupees Nineteen Lal(hs Ninety Three Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Fts.1,99,300/-(Rupees One Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Three Hundred Only).

Equitas Small I:irrance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Eq u.has Finance Limited)

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India ' 600 cO2

4400405
T: +9144 4299 5000  I  F: +9144 4299 5050  I  corporate®equitas.In  I  ww`^/.equitasbank.com I Toll Free: